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2,000V Surface Mount Multiplier

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND MAXIMUM RATINGS

0.0µA - 50.0µA • 6 Stages
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Operating Temp:  -55°C  to  +150°C           Storage Temp:  -65°C  to  +150°C

Plating:
50µin silver over 50µin nickel.

(1) Refer to load lines on next page.
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SINGLE MULTIPLIER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE VS. INPUT VOLTAGE

10µA

50µA

1.0µA

20µA

Typical Single Multiplier Circuit
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Typical Circuit
Showing Two Multipliers in Series
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